Bassett

Height 41 Width 24 Depth 255

Specifications

Information

SKU

Options

Fabric

Materials & Origin

Fabric

Materials

Country Of Origin

Dimensions

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Measurements

Seating Depth
Seating Height
Arm Height

4121-06858-1580-58D-STORMGREY

1580-58D

1580-58D

Fabric

Solid Hardwood

Artisan crafted in the USA with American and
imported materials

41.0
240
255
35.0

18.0
20.5
20.5

BENCH-MADE

Alice Upholstered Dining Chair
Fabric . Sand

Sand
Performance Texture
More info Order swatch

Best Price All Fabrics

Made to Order (1)
Custom Made: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks

Finish . Storm Grey Oak

Storm Grey Oak
Wood Finish
More info Order sample

Maple Finishes Oak Finishes

Made to Order (1)

Custom Made: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks

Showing 1 Finishes

Custom Made: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks



